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Ìàêñèìàëüíûé
ÊÏÄ íàñîñà

Ìèíèìàëüíûé
ÊÏÄ íàñîñà

350/17

200/25

550/14
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4.

С
хе

ма
 м

он
та

жа

Фитинг для соединения насоса

Фитинг 
для соединения шлангов 

между собой

1.
2.

3.
220 В
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